Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1501 | Morning Route: 1501 | Morning

21027 Fountain Gate SC - Bay 4 07:45 14819 Berwick Aged Care/Parkhill Dr 08:05

4223 Springwood Ave/Princes Hwy 07:46 14820 Cyril Molyneux Reserve/Mansfield St 08:06

4327 Max Pawsey Reserve/Princes Hwy 07:46 14821 Berwick Lodge Primary School 08:06 L

13482 Fountain Gate Tennis Club/Raven Cres  07:47 14822 Van Der Haar Ave/Mansfield St 08:07 Hallam

13483 Westleigh Cres/Fountain Dr 07:47 14823 Greystoke Ct/Mansfield St 08:08

13484 Tinks Rd/Fountain Dr 07:48 14824 Windemere St/Mansfield St 08:09

18626 Fountain Dr/Tinks Rd 07:48 23339 Millwood Ave/Mansfield St 08:10

4268 Guildford Cres/Tinks Rd 07:49 14826 Clyde Rd/Mansfield St 08:10

13485 Sylvanwood Cres/Prospect Hill Rd 07:49 3697 Berwick Shops/High St 08:11 z

13486 Fountain Gate Primary School/ 07:50 3698 Rutland Rd/Princes Hwy 08:12 ES S\ o

13487 Fountain Gate Sec Col/Victoria Rd 07:50 3699 Bain St/Princes Hwy 08:14 Narr e

13488 Barondi Ave/Joesphine Ave () 3700 Edrington Park Retirement Village 08:15

13489 Maramba PS/Maramba Dr 07:52 45690 Funston St/Manuka Rd 08:17 Hamptonbark

13490 Doug Ct/Maramba Dr 07:52 44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:20

13491 Duncan St/Maramba Dr 07:53

13493 Creighton St/Maramba Dr 07:53

13494 Ernst Wanke Rd/Maramba Dr 07:54

13495 Jack Thomas Reserve/Ernst Wanke Rd ~ 07:55

13496 Mary Mackillop Catholic Primary Sch 07:56

13497 Kingdom Hall of Jehovah's Witnesses ~ 07:56 TURN DIRECTIONS

13499 Amber Cres/Ernst Wanke Rd 07:57

23337 Montbrae Cct/Ernst Wanke Rd 07:57 L . . . . . . . . . .
13501 Quarry Rel/Ernst Wanke Rd 0758 Via r|.ght Overlaer Dr, right Princes Hwy, rlqht Raven Cres, left FOl.JntIan Dr, Tlght Tinks Rd, right Prospect Hill Rd, Ie.ft Victoria
13502 Silverleaves Bvd/Ermst Wanke Rd 0758 Ro!, right Josephine Ave, left Maramb? Dr, right Ernst Wanke Rd, right Parkhill Dr, Into Mansfield St, left Clyde Rd, right
13503 P —————— 0759 Princes Hwy, left Manuka Rd to Berwick Secondary College

13504 Parkhill Plaza/Ernst Wanke Rd 08:00

23338 Timbarra PS/Parkhill Dr 08:01 o c 3 o -

13506 binewood Cres/Parkhillbr 0801 To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

13507 Bangalay Pl/Parkhill Dr 08:02

13508 The Gateway/Parkhill Dr 08:03

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1503 | Morning Route: 1503 | Morning

Narre Warren
[an1

i Berwick
45715 Applewood Pl/Wood Rd 07:45 ) < 5 Em
45716 Greaves Rd/Wood Rd 07:46 =
12844 Narre Warren-Cranbourne Rd 07:50
12843 Raleigh Dr/Baringa Park Dr 07:51
12842 Abercairn Dr/Baringa Park Dr 07:51
12841 Ernest Cres/Seebeck Dr 07:51
Beaconsfield
12840 Amberly Park SC/Seebeck Dr 07:52 R
12839 Scarborough Dr/Ormond Rd 07:53 r"r]m
Narre Warren
12837 President Rd/Ormond Rd 07:54 South
12836 Strathaird Reserve/Ormond Rd 07:54
12835 Beethoven Dr/Ormond Rd 07:55
12834 Tangerine Dr/Ormond Rd 07:56
12833 Casey Central/Littlecroft Ave 07:57
12832 Littlecroft Ave 07:57
45703 Eastbourne Way/The Promenade 07:59
12827 Braybrook Dr/Berwick Springs Prom 08:01
Cranbourne
12826 Ellen Rd/Berwick Springs Prom 08:02 North
12825 Louise Baille Ave 08:03 <
41587 Domain Dr/Greaves Rd 08:04
41118 Clyde Rd/Greaves Rd 08:06 TURN DIRECTIONS
45743 Lena Ct/Bemersyde Dr 08:08
45744 Marlesford Crst/Bermersyde Dr 08:09 . . . .
Via Wood Rd, right Greaves Rd, left Narre Warren-Cranbourne Rd, right Baringa Park Dr, left Seebeck Dr, left Ormond Rd,
14602 Kambrya College/Bemersyde Dr 08:10 . . . ; . .
. Into Littlecroft Ave, right The Promenade, left Robinswood Parade, left Berwick Springs Promenade, right Greaves Rd, Into
14590 Brentwood Park Primary School 08:11 ) . . e . ;
e O’Shea Rd, left Kimbarra Dr, right Bemersyde Dr, right Chirnside Rd, left Soldiers Rd, right Bryn Mawr Blvd, Into Manuka Rd
14591 Strathavan Dr/Chirnside Rd 08:13 .
- : o to Berwick Secondary College
14592 Higinbotham Rise/Chirnside Rd 08:15
45690 Funston St/Manuka Rd 08:25
44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:30

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1517 | Morning Route: 1517 | Morning

14606 Prospect Hill Rd/Narre Warren N Rd 08:00
14607 Prospect Hill Retarding Basin 08:01
13513 Sarnia Ct/Kurrajong Rd 08:02
47140 Ellenvale Dr/Kurrajong Rd 08:03 T el
13515 Oatlands PS/Kurrajong Rd 08:04 ] S
13516 Archibald Ave/Kurrajong Rd 08:05
13517 Kallara Cres/Kurrajong Rd 08:06
13518 Ryelands Dr/Kurrajong Rd 08:07
13519 Song St/Ryelands Dr 08:08
46426 Fountain Gate SC - Bay 1 08:12
3688 Webb St/Princes Hwy 08:17
3689 Lauderdale Rd/Princes Hwy 08:17
3690 Victor Cres/Princes Hwy 08:17
3691 Verdun Dr/Princes Hwy 08:18
3692 Cyril Molyneux Reserve/Princes Hwy 08:19 % o : f."' BeacOwgfield
3693 Parkhill Dr/Princes Hwy 08:19 T J
3694 William Rd/Princes Hwy 08:20
3695 Wilson Botanic Park/Princes Hwy 08:20
3696 York Rd/Princes Hwy 08:20
14718 Berwick Inn/Lyall Rd 08:21 TURN DIRECTIONS
44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:25
14723 Funston St/Manuka Rd 08:26 . . . . . . .
) Via Narre Warren North Road, right Kurrajong Road, right Rylands Drive, left Narre Warren North Road, right Overland Drive
3701 Manuka Rd/Princes Hwy 08:27 . L . . . . . .
o . to Fountain Gate SC, exit via Overland Drive, left Princes Highway, left Lyall Road, right Inglis Road, right Manuka Road
3702 Cardinia St/Princes Hwy 08:27 . . . . . . .
: ) Webb St/Princes Highway to Berwick Secondary College, right Manuka Road, left Princes Highway, right Beaconsfield
3703 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 08:27 . . )
: Avenue, left into street Francis Xavier College - Beaconsfield Campus?
3704 Beaconsfield Plaza/Princes Hwy 08:28
45610 St Francis Xavier College 08:29
44467 St Francis Xavier College 08:30

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1521 | Morning

45711
45712
45713
45714
13549
13548
13547
13545
13544
13543
13542
13541
13540
13539
3079

4221

21027
4223

4327

13482
13483
13484
18626
4268

13485
13486
13487
13488
13489
13490
13491

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier

Ashfield Dr/Centre Rd

Bellevue Dr/Centre Rd

Knox St/Centre Rd

Heritage College/Centre Rd

John Byron Reserve/Fleetwood Dr
Coonara Ct/Fleetwood Dr
Rosemont Dr/Fleetwood Dr
Darling Way/Fleetwood Dr

78 Darling Way

Woodlands Cres/Darling Way
Upton Cres/Darling Way

Darling Way/Saxonwood Dr
Tingle Cl/Saxonwood Dr

Casey Gardens Day Hospital
Narre Warren Station/Webb St
Webb St/Princes Hwy

Fountain Gate SC - Bay 4
Springwood Ave/Princes Hwy
Max Pawsey Reserve/Princes Hwy
Fountain Gate Tennis Club/Raven Cres
Westleigh Cres/Fountain Dr

Tinks Rd/Fountain Dr

Fountain Dr/Tinks Rd

Guildford Cres/Tinks Rd
Sylvanwood Cres/Prospect Hill Rd
Fountain Gate Primary School
Fountain Gate Sec Col/Victoria Rd
Barondi Ave/Joesphine Ave
Maramba PS/Maramba Dr

Doug Ct/Maramba Dr

Duncan St/Maramba Dr

07:35
07:36
07:36
07:39
07:43
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:55
07:56
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:01
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:04
08:05
08:05
08:06
08:07
08:07

13493
13494
13495
13496
13497
13499
23337
13501
13502
13503
13504
45728
23338
13506
13507
13508
14818
14819
14820
14821
14822
14823
14824
VEEEY)
14826
14718
14719
14720
14721
14722
44470

Creighton St/Maramba Dr

Ernst Wanke Rd/Maramba Dr

Jack Thomas Reserve/Ernst Wanke Rd
Mary Mackillop Catholic Primary Sch
Kingdom Hall of Jehovah's Witnesses
Amber Cres/Ernst Wanke Rd
Montbrae Cct/Ernst Wanke Rd
Quarry Rd/Ernst Wanke Rd
Silverleaves Bvd/Ernst Wanke Rd
Jerilderie Dr/Ernst Wanke Rd

Parkhill Plaza/Ernst Wanke Rd
Parkhill Plaza/Parkhill Dr

Timbarra PS/Parkhill Dr

Pinewood Cres/Parkhill Dr

Bangalay PI/Parkhill Dr

The Gateway/Parkhill Dr

Casey Community Health Service
Berwick Aged Care/Parkhill Dr

Cyril Molyneux Reserve/Mansfield St
Berwick Lodge Primary School

Van Der Haar Ave/Mansfield St
Greystoke Ct/Mansfield St
Windemere St/Mansfield St
Millwood Ave/Mansfield St

Clyde Rd/Mansfield St

Berwick Inn/Lyall Rd

Pioneers Park/Brisbane St

Church St/Brisbane St

Howell Dr/Brisbane St

Manuka Rd/Brisbane St

Berwick Secondary College

than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

Z Download on the
[ S App Store

L

GETITON

® Google Play

08:08
08:09
08:10
08:11
08:12
08:13
08:14
08:14
08:15
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:17
08:17
08:18
08:18
08:19
08:20
08:20
08:21
08:21
08:22
08:22
08:23
08:23
08:25
08:25
08:27
08:27
08:28
08:30

T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1521 | Morning

- b

Hallam

Guys Hill

Hampton Park

Beaconsfield

Em

o
Narre Warren

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Centre Road, right Narre Cranbourne Road, right Fleetwood Drive, left Darling Way, right Saxonwood Drive into Fullard
Road, right Shrives road into Webb street, left Princes Highway, right Overland Drive to Fountain Gate SC exit via Overland
Drive, right Princes Highway, right Raven Crescent, left Fountain Drive, right Tinks Road, right Prospect Hill Road, left
Victoria Road Fountain Gate Secondary College/Victoria Road, right Josephine Avenue, left Maramba Drive, right Ernst
Wanke Road, right Parkhill Drive Into Mansfield street, left Clyde Road Into Lyall Road, right Brisbane street, left Manuka
Road to Berwick Secondary College?

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au




Tﬁ Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1522 | Morning Route: 1522 | Morning

Goon North
Narre

Dandenong =
South Hampton Park @ = - Maryknoll

Tynong Ng

38022 Koo Wee Rup Bus Interchange 07:15 R o - B
Officer
27942 Newbridge Blvd/Ber’k - Cranb’e Road ~ 07:40
27940 Heather Gr/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 07:41 I
27938 Clydevale Ave/Ber’k - Cranb'e Road 07:41 Nyl ha s Nar Nar Goon Tynong
27934 Plymouth Blvd/Ber’k - Cranb’e Road 07:42
27932 Hamersley Rd/Ber’k - Cranb'e Road 07:43 Clanvourns g o I
27930 Thompsons Rd/Ber’k - Cranb'e Road 07:43 ClydefNorth
51322 Arbourlea Bvd/Ber’k - Cranb’e Road 07:44
27924 Glasscocks Rd/Clyde Road 07:45
51357 St Catherines PS/Clyde Rd 07:46 Vilage. Rythdale pafentam
51355 Cresthaven Bvd/Clyde Rd 07:47 ~ Cardinia Cola i
51353 Eden Rise Village/Clyde Rd 07:47 oo
41499 Homestead Rd/Clyde Rd 07:48 Spiey
27922 Centre Rd/Clyde Rd 07:48
14842 Bemersyde Dr/Clyde Rd 07:49 _
14843 Federation University/Clyde Rd 07:50 e
28348 Berwick Station Bay 8 07:51 Pearcedale
46636 St Margarets School/St Margarets Pl 08:03 Modomelt
45752 Astrid Ct/Fairholme Bvd 08:06
45753 Piermont Dr/Fairholme Bvd 08:08 TURN DIRECTIONS
45754 Bryn Mawr Bvd/Fairholme Bvd 08:09
22795 Kangan Dr/Soldiers Rd 08:12
22796 e Gl s 0813 Via right Rossiter Rd, left Station St, Into Koo Wee Rup Rd, Into Manks Rd, right S Gippsland Hwy, right Clyde-Five Ways
22797 Beaconsfield Railway Station 0815 Rd, Into Berwick-Cranbourne Rd, Into Clyde Rd, right into Berwick Station Terminus, right Clyde Rd, right Princes Hwy,
24467 St Francis Xavier College 0818 right Melville Park Dr, right St Margarets P, U-turn St Margarets P, right Melville Park Dr, right Fairholme Blvd, Continue
25615 St Francis Xavier College 0818 right Fairholme Blvd, right Bryn Mawr Blvd, left Soldiers Rd, Into Kenilworth AVe, left Station St, right Beaconsfield Ave, left
21293 e ] Pl A 0821 Princes Hwy, left Woods St, right into car park, left Princes Hwy, right Manuka Rd to Berwick Secondary College
3462 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 08:23
3463 Cardinia St/Princes Hwy 08:25 ) 7 , . .
25690 Funston St/Manuka Rd o827 To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:33

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1525 | Morning Route: 1525 | Morning

14779 Berwick Aged Care/Parkhill Dr 07:40
14778 Argyle Ct/Parkhill Dr 07:40
14777 The Gateway/Parkhill Dr 07:41
14776 Leonard Ave/Parkhill Dr 07:42
14775 Warrawong Dr/Parkhill Dr 07:43
14774 Timbarra Primary School/Parkhill Dr 07:43
45729 Bullfinch Way/Whistler Dr 07:45
45730 Sittella Dr/Whistler Dr 07:46
45731 Bellbird Park/Bluebird Dr 07:47
45732 Roxby Ct/Hagen Dr 07:48
45733 Yaldara Dr/Telford Dr 07:48
45734 Telford Drive Reserve/Telford Dr 07:49
45735 Bayliss Ct/Telford Dr 07:50
45736 Avebury Dr/Telford Dr 07:50
45738 Grenville Ct/Avebury Dr 07:51
45737 Kuranda Cres/Avebury Dr 07:51
14801 Barellan Mews/Avebury Dr 07:51
14802 W K Glendenning Reserve/Avebury Dr  07:52
14803 Wilson Botanic Park/Bournevale Dr 07:53
14804 Outlook Dr/Harkaway Rd 07:54 TURN DIRECTIONS
14805 Russel Ave/Harkaway Rd 07:54
44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:00

Via Parkhill Drive, right Ernst Wanke Road, left Hessell Road, left Whistler Drive, right Fantail Way, right Ernst Wanke Road,
right Hagen Drive, Right Telford Drive, left Avebury Drive, right Bournevale Drive, left Harkaway, left Lyall Road, right Inglis,
right Manuka, right into Berwick Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1528 | Morning Route: 1528 | Morning

45729 Bullfinch Way/Whistler Dr 08:15
45730 Sittella Dr/Whistler Dr 08:16
45731 Bellbird Park/Bluebird Dr 08:17
45732 Roxby Ct/Hagen Dr 08:18
45733 Yaldara Dr/Telford Dr 08:18
45734 Telford Drive Reserve/Telford Dr 08:18
45735 Bayliss Ct/Telford Dr 08:19
45736 Avebury Dr/Telford Dr 08:20
45738 Grenville Ct/Avebury Dr 08:21
45737 Kuranda Cres/Avebury Dr 08:21
14801 Barellan Mews/Avebury Dr 08:21
14802 W K Glendenning Reserve/Avebury Dr  08:22
14803 Wilson Botanic Park/Bournevale Dr 08:23
14804 Outlook Dr/Harkaway Rd 08:24
14805 Russel Ave/Harkaway Rd 08:25
44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:30

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Whistler Drive, right Fantail Way, right Ernst Wanke Road, left Hagen Drive, right Telford Drive, left Avebury Drive, right
Bournevale Drive, right Harkaway Road, left Lyall road, right Inglis, right Manuka, right into Berwick Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1530 | Morning

13521 Bradley Tce/Saxonwood Dr 07:50
13522 Upton Cres/Saxonwood Dr 07:50
13523 Upton Cres/Darling Way ()
13524 Woodlands Cres/Darling Way 07:51
13525 Mollis CI/Darling Way 07:52
13526 Fleetwood PS/Fleetwood Dr 07:53
13528 Rosemont Dr/Fleetwood Dr 07:54
13529 Coonara Ct/Fleetwood Dr 07:55
13530 John Byron Reserve/Fleetwood Dr 07:55
14836 Heritage College/Centre Rd 07:59
14837 Knox St/Centre Rd 08:00
14841 Bellevue Dr/Centre Rd 08:01
14839 Ashfield Dr/Centre Rd 08:02
14588 Brentwood Park Kindergarten 08:03
14589 Eddie Baron Reserve/Bemersyde Dr 08:03
45598 Kambrya College/Bemersyde Dr 08:05
45663 Cunneen Cres/Vivienne Way 08:06
45664 Streeton Way Reserve/Streeton Way 08:08
45665 McCubbin Way/Streeton Way 08:10
22794 Chirnside Rd/Soldiers Rd 08:13
45690 Funston St/Manuka Rd 08:24
44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1530 | Morning

Berwick

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Saxonwood Drive, left Darling Way, right Fleetwood Drive, left Narre-Cranbourne Road, left Centre Road, left Clyde
Road, right Bemersyde Drive, left Vivienne Way, right Streeton Way, left Soldiers Road Continue into Bryn Mawr Boulevard
across Princes into Manuka Road, left into Berwick Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1543 | Morning Route: 1543 | Morning

3426 Pakenham Station/Station St 07:45 3457 O'Neil Rd/Princes Hwy 08:21
45622 Pakenham Rec Res/Opp 22 John St 07:46 45684 Princes Highway Reserve/O’Neil Rd 08:21
3433 James St/Princes Hwy 07:48 45685 Beaconhill Dr/Oneil Rd 08:21
3434 McGregor Rd/Princes Hwy 07:48 45686 Crestview Dr/Timberside Dr 08:23
47014 Pakenham, McGregor Rd/Duncan Dr 07:50 45687 Hillview Ct/Timberside Dr 08:23
3442 Wakenshaw Cres/Duncan Dr () 45688 Manor Way/Fieldstone Bvd 08:24 .
Beaconsfield
3443 Smethurst Ave/Duncan Dr 07:51 45689 Sanctuary Way/Fieldstone Bvd 08:24
3444 Wallis Memorial Gardens/Duncan Dr 07:52 44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:30
3445 Funston Ct/Duncan Dr 07:53
3446 Dobson Ct/Duncan Dr 07:54
3447 Princes Hwy/Duncan Dr 07:54
3448 Rundell Way/Princes Hwy 07:55
3449 Warwick Bayley Oval/Princes Hwy 07:56
13626 Lakeside Bvd/Princes Hwy 07:57
21504 Village Lakeside East SC/Lakeside Bvd ~ 07:58
21506 Lakeside Bvd 07:58
21508 Shearwater Dr/Lakeside Bvd 07:59
47016 Mcalister Pl/Shearwater Dr 07:59
21513 Barwon Dr/Shearwater Dr 08:00
21515 Blackwood Dr/Shearwater Dr 08:01 TURN DIRECTIONS
45613 Britton Dr/Shearwater Dr 08:01
45614 Cardinia Road Station/The Parkway 08:03 . . . . . . . .
" i Via Station Street, right Cook Drive, left Henry Street, right John Street, left Princess Highway, left McGregor, right
3451 Cardinia Rd/Princes Hwy 08:05 . . . . . .
. Duncan, left Princess Highway, left Lakeside boulevard, right Shearwater drive, left Melaleuca Place, right The Parkway,
44818 Arena Estate/Princes Hwy 08:07 . . . . . . . .
) left Shearwater drive, right Cardinia road, left Princess Highway, left Station Street, left Bridge Road, right Parker, U-turn
3452 McMullen Rd/Princes Hwy 08:09 ~ . . . . . . . . .
end Parker street, left Bridge Road, right Station Street, left Princess Highway, right O’Neil road, left Timberside Drive, left
3453 Officer Recreation Reserve 08:10 . . . X
Fieldstone Boulevard, right Beaconsfield-Emerald Road, left Inglis Road, left Manuka Road to Berwick Secondary College
48385 Officer Sec Col/Parker St 08:15
3454 Station St/Princes Hwy 08:17
3455 Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy 08:17 d q o q I
, : To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
48731 Timbertop Bvd/Princes Hwy 08:19

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 2234 | Morning

28348 Berwick Station Bay 8 08:35
28338 Clyde Rd/Jane St 08:36
28336 Clyde Rd/Mansfield St 08:36
3697 Berwick Shops/High St 08:37
3698 Rutland Rd/Princes Hwy 08:38
3700 Edrington Park Retirement Village 08:40
45690 Funston St/Manuka Rd 08:42
44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 2234 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via right Clyde Rd, right Princes Hwy, left Manuka Rd to Berwick Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au




Tﬁ Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1712 (BSC12) | Morning

Narre Warren East CFA/Berwick Rd 07:35
22511 Berwick Rd/Wellington Rd 07:35
23516 Wellington Rd/Belgrave - Hallam Rd 07:38
22510 Mountain Flat Rd/Belgrave - Hallam Rd  07:39
44581 Boundary Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 07:43
22509 Heatherton Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 07:48
22596 Reservoir Rd/Heatherton Rd 07:50
14610 Thomas Mitchell Dr/Hallam North Rd ~ 07:54
48764 Glenwood Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 08:00
14609 Crawley Rd/Narre Warren North Rd 08:05
27821 Narre Warren North Rd/Memorial Dr 08:05
44470 Berwick Secondary College 08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T c Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College

Route: 1712 (BSC12) | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via left Wellington Rd, left Belgrave Hallam Rd, right Heatherton Rd, left Hallam N Rd, left Belgrave-Hallam Rd, right Fox
Rd, left Narre Warren North Rd, right Memorial Dr, right Main St, right Abeckett Rd, right Harkaway Rd, left Cardiner St, Into
Inglis Rd, right Manuka Rd to Berwick Secondary College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1500 | Afternoon Route: 1500 | Afternoon

44467 St Francis Xavier College 15:25

45615 St Francis Xavier College 15:25

21223 Beaconsfield Plaza/Woods St 15:28 s

3462 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 15:29 [t ) [ - Guys Hill
3463 Cardinia St/Princes Hwy 15:30 j .

45690 Funston St/Manuka Rd 15:32

44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:35

3468 York Rd/Princes Hwy 15:45

3469 Wilson Botanic Park/Princes Hwy 15:46 otk park

3470 William Rd/Princes Hwy 15:47

4216 Cyril Molyneux Reserve/Princes Hwy 15:48

4217 Richardson St/Princes Hwy 15:51

4218 Lloyd Ave/Princes Hwy 15:53

4219 Stewart Ave/Princes Hwy 15:53

4221 Webb St/Princes Hwy 15:55 b

21027 Fountain Gate SC - Bay 4 15:58

4223 Springwood Ave/Princes Hwy 15:59

14606 Prospect Hill Rd/Narre Warren N Rd 16:03

14607 Prospect Hill Retarding Basin 16:04

47140 Ellenvale Dr/Kurrajong Rd 16:06

13515 Oatlands PS/Kurrajong Rd 16:07

13516 Archibald Ave/Kurrajong Rd 1607 Via right Beaconsfield Ave, left Princes Hwy, right Manuka Rd to Berwick Secondary College, left Manuka Rd, left Inglis Rd,
13517 Kallara Cres/Kurrajong Rd 1608 left Lyall Rd, right Princes Hwy, right Overland Dr to Fountain Gate SC, right Overland Dr, right Princes Hwy, right Magid Dr,
13518 Ryelands Dr/Kurrajong Rd 16:00 left Narre Warren North Rd, right Kurrajong Rd, right Ryelands Dr

13519 Song St/Ryelands Dr 16:10

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1505 | Afternoon Route: 1505 | Afternoon

Narre Warren

[ani]

w <
12 = i Berwick
44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:25 ‘ ==
14723 Funston St/Manuka Rd 15:33
45755 Barton Mews/Chirnside Rd 15:48
45756 Strathavan Dr/Chirnside Rd 15:50
45757 Bermersyde Dr/Chirnside Rd 15:52
45598 Kambrya College/Bemersyde Dr 15:55
45758 Thornley Dr/Bermersyde Dr 15:55 Bl
45759 Lena Ct/Bermersyde Dr 15:56
14831 Clyde Rd/Greaves Rd 15:57 ) e
: Narre Warren
14832 Domain Dr/Greaves Rd 15:58 South
12876 Louise Baille Ave 16:00
12878 Ellen Rd/Berwick Springs Prom 16:01
12879 Opp 101 Berwick Springs Prom 16:01
45723 Arlington PI/The Promenade 16:03
13463 Hillsmeade PS/Littlecroft Ave 16:04
13464 Littlecroft Ave 16:04
13465 Casey Central SC/Littlecroft Ave 16:05
13466 Tangerine Dr/Ormond Rd 16:06
13467 Tuileries Rise/Ormond Rd 16:06
13468 Strathaird Reserve/Ormond Rd 16:07 TURN DIRECTIONS
13469 Burleigh Dr/Ormond Rd 16:08
13471 Seebeck Dr/Ormond Rd 16:09 . . . . . L.
Depart Berwick Secondary College via Manuka Road into Bryn Mawr Boulevard, left Soldiers Road, right Chirnside Road,
13472 Amberly Park SC/Seebeck Dr 16:09 . . . . . . . .
left Bemersyde Drive, left Kimbarra Drive, right O'shea Road, left Berwick-Springs Promenade, right Robinswood Parade,
41061 Ernest Cres/Seebeck Dr 16:10 . . . . . . .
) ) right the Promenade, left Littlecroft Avenue, onto Ormond Road, right Seebeck Drive, right Baringa Park Drive, left
13473 Abercairn Dr/Baringa Park Dr 16:10 .
. . Cranbourne Road, right Greaves Road, left Wood Road?
13474 Raleigh Dr/Baringa Park Dr 16:11
13475 River Gum Creek Reserve 16:12
13476 Narre Warren-Cranbourne Rd 16:12 T . I t f I t k d - 5 t t b
o Greaves Rd/Wood Rd o O vView our lISt OT lIve tracKked services, ViIsit www.venturabus.com.au
14835 Applewood Pl/Wood Rd 16:16

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1514/1701 | Afternoon Route: 1514/1701 | Afternoon

2 eriidejy .__-_. @

44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:25
14791 Russel Ave/Harkaway Rd 15:32
14792 Outlook Dr/Harkaway Rd 15:32
14773 Parkhill Plaza/Ernst Wanke Rd 15:40

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Berwick Secondary College via right Manuka Rd, left Inglis Rd, left Lyall Rd, right Harkaway Rd, left Ernst Wanke Rd
to Parkhill Plaza Shopping Centre

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1520 | Afternoon Route: 1520 | Afternoon

44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:30

3708 O'Neil Rd/Princes Hwy 15:39

3709 Whiteside Rd/Princes Hwy 15:42

48730 Timbertop Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:44 N i

3710 Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy 15:46

3711 Tivendale Rd/Princes Hwy 15:47

3712 Officer Recreation Reserve 15:48

3713 McMullen Rd/Princes Hwy 15:49

45059 Arena Pde/Princes Hwy 15:50

3714 Cardinia Rd 15:52

45611 Cardinia Road Station/The Parkway 15:53

45612 Britton Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:54

21516 Blackwood Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:55 : 3

21514 Barwon Dr/Shearwater Dr 15:56 wra J < “"“::;‘p_:hdﬁz

47015 The Entrance/Shearwater Dr 15:56 .

21507 Cardinia Cultural Centre/Lakeside Bvd ~ 15:59

21505 Village Lakeside East SC/Lakeside Bvd ~ 15:59

18335 Michael St/Princes Hwy 15:59

3716 Purton Rd/Princes Hwy 16:00

3727 Pakenham Consolidated School 16:01 TURN DIRECTIONS

3728 Dobson Ct/Duncan Dr 16:01

3729 Ray Canobie Reserve/Duncan Dr 16:01 . . . . . . . o

: : Depart Berwick Secondary College via Manuka Road, left Princes Highway Princes Highway, right Cardinia Road, left

3730 Wallis Memorial Gardens 16:01 . . . . . . . .
Shearwater Drive, right The Parkway, left Melaleuca Place, right Shearwater Drive, left Lakeside Drive, right Princes

3731 Smethurst Ave/Duncan Dr 16:02 . . . . . . . . .
Highway, right Duncan Drive, left McGregor Road, right Princes Highway, right John Street, left Henry Street, right Station

3732 Wakenshaw Cres/Duncan Dr 16:02 . .
Street to Pakenham Station/Station Street

3733 Pakenham, McGregor Rd/Duncan Dr 16:03

3719 Lyle Blue Ct/Princes Hwy 16:04

3720 Deveney St/Princes Hwy 16:04 . s 2 - ==

, To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
45633 14-16 John St 16:04
3426 Pakenham Station/Station St 16:05

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1520 | Afternoon Route: 1520 | Afternoon

44470 Berwick Secondary College 16:10

3708 O'Neil Rd/Princes Hwy 16:17

3709 Whiteside Rd/Princes Hwy 16:19

48730 Timbertop Bvd/Princes Hwy 16:20 N i

3710 Bayview Rd/Princes Hwy 16:21

3711 Tivendale Rd/Princes Hwy 16:22

3712 Officer Recreation Reserve 16:23

3713 McMullen Rd/Princes Hwy 16:24

45059 Arena Pde/Princes Hwy 16:25

3714 Cardinia Rd 16:26

45611 Cardinia Road Station/The Parkway 16:27

45612 Britton Dr/Shearwater Dr 16:28

21516 Blackwood Dr/Shearwater Dr 16:28 ool J

21514 Barwon Dr/Shearwater Dr 16:28 = e S WH::;L.:»\A&J
47015 The Entrance/Shearwater Dr 16:28 X .

21507 Cardinia Cultural Centre/Lakeside Bvd  16:30

21505 Village Lakeside East SC/Lakeside Bvd  16:30

18335 Michael St/Princes Hwy 16:30

3716 Purton Rd/Princes Hwy 16:31

3727 Pakenham Consolidated School 16:32 TURN DIRECTIONS

3728 Dobson Ct/Duncan Dr 16:32

3729 Ray FanObie F?eserve/Duncan o 16:32 Depart Berwick Secondary College via right Manuka Road, left Princes Highway Princes Highway & O’Neil Road Princes
3730 Wallis Memorial Gardens 16:32 Highway, right Cardinia Road, left Shearwater Drive, right The Parkway, left Melaleuca Place, right Shearwater Drive, left
3731 smethurst Ave/Buncan Dr 1632 Lakeside Drive, right Princes Highway, right Duncan Drive, left McGregor Road, right Princes Highway, right John Street, left
3732 Wakenshaw Cres/Duncan Dr 16:32 Henry Street, right Station Street to Pakenham Station/Station Street

3733 Pakenham, McGregor Rd/Duncan Dr 16:33

3719 Lyle Blue Ct/Princes Hwy 16:34

ZZ; ?j_:znje;hs:/;""ces e 1:1 To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

3426 Pakenham Station/Station St 16:35

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tﬁ Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1522 | Afternoon

44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:30 38022 Koo Wee Rup Bus Interchange 16:50
45695 Sanctuary Way/Fieldstone Bvd 15:35
45696 Manor Way/Fieldstone Bvd 15:35
45697 Patrick Pl/Timberside Dr 15:36
45698 Crestview Dr/Timberside Dr 15:36
45699 Beaconhill Dr/O’Neil Rd 15:38
45700 Beaconsfield Community Complex 15:38
45610 St Francis Xavier College 15:39
44467 St Francis Xavier College 15:40
22798 Beaconsfield Station/Beaconsfield Ave  15:43
21223 Beaconsfield Plaza/Woods St 15:47
3462 Haileybury College/Princes Hwy 15:50
3463 Cardinia St/Princes Hwy 15:50
3464 Bryn Mawr Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:51
46636 St Margarets School/St Margarets Pl 15:55
28348 Berwick Station Bay 8 16:08
14828 Federation University/Clyde Rd 16:10
14829 Bemersyde Dr/Clyde Rd 16:11
27921 Centre Rd/Clyde Road 16:12
14830 Homestead Rd/Clyde Rd 16:13
51354 Eden Rise Village/Clyde Rd 16:14
27923 Cresthaven Blvd/Clyde Road 16:14
51356 St Catherines PS/Clyde Rd 16:15
27925 Grices Rd/Berwick - Cranbourne Road  16:15
27929 Honour Ave/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 16:16
27933 Selenium Wy/Berw'’k - Cranb'e Rd 16:18
27935 Hamersley Dr/Berw’k - Cranb’e Rd 16:18
27937 Plymouth Blvd/Berw’k - Cranb’e Rd 16:19
27941 Clydevale Ave/Berw’k - Cranb'e Rd 16:20
27943 Heather Gr/Berwick-Cranbourne Rd 16:21

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to
view real time bus locations of all services

GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1522 | Afternoon

Goon North

M1 |
Narre Warren

08 ggﬁ?{f e Hampton Park | @ Berwik

| M750 ]
| B668 |

Lynbrook Narre Warren
South
] o Officer

Lyndhurst b ine
Sandhurst iy Pakenham
od urs
. | M780 Nar Nar Goon:  EEEE1

 C404 |

Cranbourne )
West Cranbourne OfflcE:r South

ClydeMorth

LY
Junction

Rythdale
Botanic Ridge Village ythdale pakenham

: South
Cardinia

Cranbourne e
South Devon Koo Wee
Meadows Rup North

Dalmore

Pearcedale

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Berwick Secondary College via, left Manuka Road, right Inglis Road, right Beaconsfield-Emerald Road, left
Fieldstone Boulevard, right Timberside Drive, right O’'Neil Road, right Princes Highway, left Beaconsfield Parade street
Francis Xavier College - Beaconsfield Campus West via Beaconsfield Parade, right Wood street, left Princes Highway street
Haileybury College/Princes Highway Princes Highway, left Melville Park Drive, left street Margaret’s Place street Margaret’s
School/St Margaret’s Place U-turn at School Roundabout, street Margaret’s Place, right Melville Park Drive Reserve street,
left Clyde Road to Monash University/Clyde Road Via Clyde Road/Berwick-Cranbourne Road Eden Rise Village/Clyde Road
Turning Lane before Meadowlands, right Linsell Blvd Then, right Berwick-Cranbourne into Clyde-Five Ways Continue Clyde-
Five Ways, left South Gippsland Highway, left Manks Koo Wee Rup Bus Interchange/Rossiter Road To Roundabout, straight
through to Koo Wee Rup Road

To view our list of liveitracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au




Tc Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1524 | Afternoon

44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:42
3468 York Rd/Princes Hwy 15:52
3469 Wilson Botanic Park/Princes Hwy 15:53
3470 William Rd/Princes Hwy 15:54
4216 Cyril Molyneux Reserve/Princes Hwy 15:55
4217 Richardson St/Princes Hwy 15:58
4218 Lloyd Ave/Princes Hwy 16:00
4219 Stewart Ave/Princes Hwy 16:00
4221 Webb St/Princes Hwy 16:02
21027 Fountain Gate SC - Bay 4 16:05
14606 Prospect Hill Rd/Narre Warren N Rd 16:10
14607 Prospect Hill Retarding Basin 16:12
13513 Sarnia Ct/Kurrajong Rd 16:14
47140 Ellenvale Dr/Kurrajong Rd 16:15
13515 Oatlands PS/Kurrajong Rd 16:17
13516 Archibald Ave/Kurrajong Rd 16:18
13518 Ryelands Dr/Kurrajong Rd 16:21
13519 Song St/Ryelands Dr 16:22

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1524 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Berwick Secondary College via Manuka Road, left Inglis Road, left Lyall Road, right Princes Highway to Fountain
Gate SC Overland Drive, exit via Overland Drive, left Narre Warren North Road, right Kurrajong Road, right Ryelands Drive

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au




Tc Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1527 | Afternoon

44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:25
14791 Russel Ave/Harkaway Rd 15:33
14792 Outlook Dr/Harkaway Rd 15:33
14793 Wilson Botanic Park/Bournevale Dr 15:35
14794 W K Glendenning Reserve/Avebury Dr  15:35
14795 Hyland Ct/Avebury Dr 15:38
14796 Grenville Ct/Avebury Dr 15:38
14797 Confait Ct/Telford Dr 15:39
14798 Bayliss Ct/Telford Dr 15:39
14799 Telford Drive Reserve/Telford Dr 15:42
14800 Hagen Dr/Telford Dr 15:42
45724 Roxby Ct/Hagen Dr 15:42
45729 Bullfinch Way/Whistler Dr 15:46
45730 Sittella Dr/Whistler Dr 15:48
45731 Bellbird Park/Bluebird Dr 15:51
45728 Parkhill Plaza/Parkhill Dr 15:55
23338 Timbarra PS/Parkhill Dr 15:55
13506 Pinewood Cres/Parkhill Dr 15:55
13507 Bangalay PI/Parkhill Dr 15:55
13508 The Gateway/Parkhill Dr 15:55
14818 Casey Community Health Service 15:57
14819 Berwick Aged Care/Parkhill Dr 16:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1527 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Berwick Secondary College via rleft Manuka Rd, left Inglis Rd, left Lyall Rd, right Harkaway Rd, left Bournevale Dr,
left Avebury Dr, right Telford Dr, left Hagen Dr, left Ernst Wanke Rd, right Hessell Rd, right Whistler Dr, right Fantail Way, left
Bluebird Dr, right Ernst Wanke Rd, left Parkhill Dr to Berwick Age Care

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au




Tc Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1532 | Afternoon

44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:25
14723 Funston St/Manuka Rd 15:37
14593 Innes Ct/Soldiers Rd 15:48
14599 McCubbin Way/Streeton Way 15:51
14600 Streeton Way Reserve/Streeton Way 15:52
14601 Cunneen Cres/Vivienne Way 15:53
14602 Kambrya College/Bemersyde Dr 15:55
14603 Brentwood Park Primary School 15:56
14604 Brentwood Park Community Centre 15:57
14605 Carluke Cl/Bemersyde Dr 15:58
45711 Ashfield Dr/Centre Rd 15:59
45712 Bellevue Dr/Centre Rd 16:02
45713 Knox St/Centre Rd 16:03
45714 Heritage College/Centre Rd 16:07
13549 John Byron Reserve/Fleetwood Dr 16:15
13548 Coonara Ct/Fleetwood Dr 16:15
13547 Rosemont Dr/Fleetwood Dr 16:16
13545 Darling Way/Fleetwood Dr 16:17
13544 78 Darling Way 16:18
13543 Woodlands Cres/Darling Way 16:19
13542 Upton Cres/Darling Way 16:19
13541 Darling Way/Saxonwood Dr 16:19
13540 Tingle Cl/Saxonwood Dr 16:20

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play ¢ App Store

T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1532 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Manuka Road across Princes Highway into Bryn Mawr Boulevard, right Soldiers Road, right Streeton Way, left Vivienne

Way, right Bemersyde Drive Kambrya College/Bemersyde Drive, left Clyde Road, right Centre Road, right Narre-Cranbourne
Road, right Fleetwood Drive, left Darling Way, right Saxonwood Drive to Tingle Close/Saxonwood Drive

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au




Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 2244 | Afternoon Route: 2244 | Afternoon

@ Harka'w'\:'y
44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:25 14764 Hedley Ct/Maramba Dr 16:03
14723 Funston St/Manuka Rd 15:28 14763 Badger Ct/Maramba Dr 16:04
3464 Bryn Mawr Bvd/Princes Hwy 15:28 12859 Lana Pl/Maramba Dr 16:04
3465 Edrington Park Retirement Village 15:30 12858 Maramba PS/Maramba Dr 16:04
3466 Rutland Rd/Princes Hwy 15:31 12857 Madison Ave/Josephine Ave 16:05
PLEES) Clyde Rd/Langmore Lane 15:35 12856 Fountain Gate Sec Col/Victoria Rd 16:07
28337 Clyde Rd/Berwick, Reserve St 15:36 12855 Victoria Rd 16:07
28347 Berwick Station Bay 7 15:38 12854 Sylvanwood Cres/Prospect Hill Rd 16:07
28338 Clyde Rd/Jane St 15:39 3742 Prospect Hill Rd/Tinks Rd 16:07
28336 Clyde Rd/Mansfield St 15:40 3743 Hollydene Ct/Tinks Rd 16:08 Nweiﬂ_w
14786 Evan St/Mansfield St 15:41 12853 Tinks Rd/Fountain Dr 16:09
14785 Millwood Ave/Mansfield St 15:42 12852 Patio Ct/Fountain Dr 16:11 ? @
14784 Windemere St/Mansfield St 15:43 12851 Raven Cres 16:12
14783 Greystoke Ct/Mansfield St 15:44 3685 Fountain Gate Tennis Club 16:12
14782 Van Der Haar Ave/Mansfield St 15:45 3686 Springwood Ave/Princes Hwy 16:15
14781 Berwick Lodge Primary School 15:46 21028 Fountain Gate SC - Bay 2 16:15
14779 Berwick Aged Care/Parkhill Dr 15:47
14778 Argyle Ct/Parkhill Dr 15:48
14777 The Gateway/Parkhill Dr 15:49
14776 Leonard Ave/Parkhill Dr 15:50 TURN DIRECTIONS
14775 Warrawong Dr/Parkhill Dr 15:51
14774 Timbarra Primary School/Parkhill Dr 15:52
14773 S ———— 1559 Via right Manuka Rd, right Princes Hwy, left Clyde Rd, left into Berwick Station Terminus, right Clyde Rd, left Mansfield St,
B [T ——— 1554 Into Parkhill Dr, left Ernst Wanke Rd, left Maramba Dr, right Josephine Ave, left Victoria Rd, right Prospect Hill Rd, left Tinks
- ST s Gl e T 15:55 Rd, right Fountain Dr, right Raven Cres, left Princes Hwy, left Overland Dr to Fountain Gate Shopping Centre
14770 Quarry Rd/Ernst Wanke Rd 15:56
14769 Amber Cres/Ernst Wanke Rd 15:58 . . : . -
(4768 e ——— To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
14767 Mary Mackillop Catholic Primary Sch 16:00
14766 Jack Thomas Reserve/Ernst Wanke Rd ~ 16:01
14765 Drummer Lane/Maramba Dr 16:02

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




Tc Since 1924 T c Since 1924

Berwick Secondary College Berwick Secondary College
Route: 1712 (BSC12) | Afternoon Route: 1712 (BSC12) | Afternoon

Lysterfield

South

44470 Berwick Secondary College 15:40

14791 Russel Ave/Harkaway Rd 15:43

14792 Outlook Dr/Harkaway Rd 15:44

12310 Narre Warren North Scout Hall 15:57

13509 Narre Warren North CFA/Memorial Dr ~ 15:57

48763 Fox Rd/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 16:01

47865 Glen Vista Dr/Belgrave-Hallam Rd 16:03 \ %

14732 Thomas Mitchell Dr/Hallam NorthRd ~ 16:05 Eumemmerring I

22592 Reservoir Rd/Heatherton Rd 16:08 . i

22508 Heatherton Rd/Belgrave-HallamRd ~ 16:10 G, om0y Beaconalield
22507 Mountain Flat Rd/Belgrave - Hallam Rd  16:16 .

45862 Wellington Rd/Belgrave - Hallam Rd 16:17 Ms20 €

13869 Belgrave - Hallam Rd/Wellington Rd 16:17 Yo "
44472 Wellington Rd/Berwick Rd 16:20 )

Narre Warren

Berwick

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via left Manuka Rd, left Inglis Rd, left Lyall Rd, right Harkaway Rd, left Abeckett Rd, left Main St, left Memorial Dr, left Narre
Warren North Rd, right Fox Rd, left Belgrave-Hallam Rd, right Hallam N Rd, right Heatherton Rd, left Belgrave-Hallam Rd,
right Wellington Rd, right Berwick Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time bus locations of all services

| GETITON Z Download on the
}’ Google Play [ ¢ App Store




